Tubing
Tubing Products
Catalog and Price List
Effective May 31, 2011
w a t t s . c o m
Tubing
LEAD FREE
Includes our

 Pump & Bilge Discharge Hose  .....................................................11
 Flat Discharge Hose   ...................................................................11
Tubing Racks 12
Chemical Resistance Characteristics 14
 Milky White Tubing .......................................................................14
 Clear Tubing  ................................................................................15
PL-Tubing
2
  ORDERING     LENGTH WORKING  WEIGHT LIST
 MODEL  CODE COLOR I.D. O.D. WALL FT/COIL PRESSURE QTY EACH PRICE
        (psi @ 70°F)
 Vinyl Tubing
Bulk Open Coil
C1001 C003141 Clear 1⁄16 1⁄8 1⁄32 500 55 1 2.4 $44.35
C1002 C003142 Clear 1⁄8 3⁄16 1⁄32 500 55 1 4.1 51.05
C1003-500 C000774 Clear 1⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 500 55 1 9.8 72.75
C1004-500 C000784 Clear 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 500 55 1 13.0 88.35
C1004-1 C003143 Clear 3⁄16 1⁄4 1⁄32 500 55 1 5.6 66.25
C1005 C003144 Clear 3⁄16 7⁄16 1⁄8 500 55 1 32.5 163.45
C1006-500 C000790 Clear 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 500 55 1 16.0 97.45
C1007 C003145 Clear 1⁄4 7⁄16 3⁄32 500 55 1 26.9 147.60
C1008 C003146 Clear 1⁄4 1⁄2 1⁄8 500 55 1 38.9 191.50
C1010 C003147 Clear 5⁄16 1⁄2 3⁄32 500 55 1 31.7 174.05
C1010-1 C003148 Clear 5⁄16 9⁄16 1⁄8 500 55 1 45.4 225.15
C1011-500 C001322 Clear 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 500 45 1 22.7 116.40
C1012-500 C000823 Clear 3⁄8 9⁄16 3⁄32 500 55 1 36.6 209.15
C1013 C003149 Clear 3⁄8 5⁄8 1⁄8 250 55 1 26.0 122.60
C1014 C003150 Clear 7⁄16 9⁄16 1⁄16 250 45 1 13.0 122.60
C1015 C003151 Clear 7⁄16 5⁄8 3⁄32 250 50 1 20.7 108.70
C1015-1 C003152 Clear 7⁄16 11⁄16 1⁄8 250 55 1 29.3 142.15
C1016 C003153 Clear 1⁄2 5⁄8 1⁄16 250 45 1 14.6 78.35
C1016-1-250 C001494 Clear 1⁄2 11⁄16 3⁄32 250 50 1 23.2 101.00
C1017-250 C001109 Clear 1⁄2 3⁄4 1⁄8 250 55 1 32.5 164.10
C1018 C003154 Clear 11⁄16 7⁄8 3⁄32 250 35 1 30.5 158.85
C1019 C003155 Clear 9⁄16 13⁄16 1⁄8 250 45 1 35.8 182.10
C1019-1 C003156 Clear 9⁄16 3⁄4 3⁄32 250 50 1 25.8 150.65
C1020 C003157 Clear 5⁄8 3⁄4 1⁄16 250 30 1 17.9 99.20
C1021 C003158 Clear 5⁄8 13⁄16 3⁄32 250 45 1 28.0 153.60
C1022 C003159 Clear 5⁄8 7⁄8 1⁄8 250 40 1 39.0 200.35
C1023 C003160 Clear 3⁄4 7⁄8 1⁄16 100 30 1 84.3 51.45
C1023-1 C003161 Clear 3⁄4 15⁄16 3⁄32 100 35 1 13.2 69.95
C1024-100 C001316 Clear 3⁄4 1 1⁄8 100 35 1 18.2 90.95
C1025 C001163 Clear 7⁄8 11⁄8 1⁄8 100 30 1 21.0 107.80
C1026-100 C001317 Clear 1 11⁄4 1⁄8 100 25 1 23.4 128.80
C1026-1 C003162 Clear 1 13⁄16 3⁄32 100 25 1 17.2 89.95
C1027 C000875 Clear 11⁄4 13⁄4 1⁄4 50 25 1 31.5 133.65
C1027-1 C000876 Clear 11⁄4 15⁄8 3⁄16 50 25 1 22.5 111.00
C1027-2 C000878 Clear 11⁄4 11⁄2 1⁄8 50 25 1 14.3 63.75
C1028 C001245 Clear 11⁄2 2 1⁄4 50 25 1 36.3 156.15
C1029 C000881 Clear 11⁄2 17⁄8 3⁄16 50 25 1 40.2 125.35
C000790
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than one quarter of one percent (0.25%) of lead by weight.
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
3
  ORDERING     LENGTH WORKING  WEIGHT LIST
 MODEL  CODE COLOR I.D. O.D. WALL FT/COIL PRESSURE QTY EACH PRICE
        (psi @ 70°F)
 Vinyl Tubing
Coil Packaged in a Cardboard Box
C1001A C001142 Clear 1⁄16 1⁄8 1⁄32 500 55 1 3.4 $61.55
C1002A C000771 Clear 1⁄8 3⁄16 1⁄32 500 55 1 5.1 67.35
C1003A C000775 Clear 1⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 100 55 1 3.0 17.65
C1004A C000785 Clear 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 100 55 1 3.6 22.85
C1004-1A C000781 Clear 3⁄16 1⁄4 1⁄32 100 55 1 2.1 16.45
C1005A C000789 Clear 3⁄16 7⁄16 1⁄8 100 55 1 7.5 37.70
C1006A C000791 Clear 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 100 55 1 4.2 24.05
C1007A C000800 Clear 1⁄4 7⁄16 3⁄32 100 55 1 6.4 32.40
C1008A C000801 Clear 1⁄4 1⁄2 1⁄8 100 55 1 7.8 41.05
C1009A C000805 Clear 5⁄16 7⁄16 1⁄16 100 50 1 4.9 26.50
C1010A C000811 Clear 5⁄16 1⁄2 3⁄32 100 55 1 7.3 37.85
C1010-1A C000810 Clear 5⁄16 9⁄16 1⁄8 100 55 1 10.1 49.30
C1011A C000815 Clear 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 100 45 1 5.5 28.90
C1012A C000824 Clear 3⁄8 9⁄16 3⁄32 100 55 1 8.3 46.95
C1013A C000827 Clear 3⁄8 5⁄8 1⁄8 100 55 1 11.4 53.90
C1014A C000829 Clear 7⁄16 9⁄16 1⁄16 100 45 1 6.2 33.70
C1015A C000831 Clear 7⁄16 5⁄8 3⁄32 100 50 1 9.3 46.95
C1015-1A C000830 Clear 7⁄16 11⁄16 1⁄8 100 55 1 12.7 58.90
C1016A C000834 Clear 1⁄2 5⁄8 1⁄16 100 45 1 6.8 34.05
C1016-1A C000833 Clear 1⁄2 11⁄16 3⁄32 100 50 1 10.3 45.65
C1017A C000841 Clear 1⁄2 3⁄4 1⁄8 100 55 1 14.0 70.20
C1018A C003163 Clear 11⁄16 7⁄8 3⁄32 100 35 1 13.2 69.00
C1019A C003164 Clear 9⁄16 13⁄16 1⁄8 100 45 1 15.3 76.20
C1019-1A C000844 Clear 9⁄16 3⁄4 3⁄32 100 50 1 11.3 63.60
C1020A C000845 Clear 5⁄8 3⁄4 1⁄16 100 30 1 8.1 42.15
C1021A C000851 Clear 5⁄8 13⁄16 3⁄32 100 45 1 12.2 66.90
C1022A C000852 Clear 5⁄8 7⁄8 1⁄8 100 40 1 16.6 84.80
C1023A C000858 Clear 3⁄4 7⁄8 1⁄16 100 30 1 15.1 55.25
C1023-1A C000855 Clear 3⁄4 15⁄16 3⁄32 100 35 1 14.2 73.70
C1024A C000861 Clear 3⁄4 1 1⁄8 100 35 1 19.2 94.70
C1025A C001116 Clear 7⁄8 11⁄8 1⁄8 100 30 1 22.0 112.70
C1026A C000869 Clear 1 11⁄4 1⁄8 100 25 1 24.4 133.65
C1026-1A C000868 Clear 1 13⁄16 3⁄32 100 25 1 18.2 91.90
C000801
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than one quarter of one percent (0.25%) of lead by weight.
L
E

E-Z Dispenser Boxes
XVDC 43132100 Clear 1⁄8 3⁄16 1⁄32 100 55 1 1.4 $14.10
XVEC 43132200 Clear 1⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 100 55 1 3.1 18.40
XVFD 43132300 Clear 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 100 55 1 3.2 20.90
XVGE 43132400 Clear 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 100 55 1 3.9 24.25
XVHF 43132500 Clear 5⁄16 7⁄16 1⁄16 100 50 1 5.2 26.95
XVIF 43132600 Clear 5⁄16 1⁄2 3⁄32 100 55 1 7.1 39.15
XVIG 43132640 Clear 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 100 45 1 5.5 29.45
XVJG 43132641 Clear 3⁄8 9⁄16 3⁄32 100 55 1 11.0 48.40
XVKI 43132700 Clear 1⁄2 5⁄8 1⁄16 100 45 1 6.4 38.05
XVLI 43132800 Clear 1⁄2 3⁄4 1⁄8 100 55 1 7.2 70.70
XVMK 43132900 Clear 5⁄8 7⁄8 1⁄8 100 40 1 9.0 86.30
XVNL 43132950 Clear 3⁄4 1 1⁄8 50 35 1 12.1 56.50
XVPN 43132951 Clear 1 11⁄4 1⁄8 50 25 1 13.9 67.90
Dispenser Spools
C1001SC-400 C001471 Clear 1⁄16 1⁄8 1⁄32 400 55 1 2.9 40.95
C1002SC-300 C001472 Clear 1⁄8 3⁄16 1⁄32 300 55 1 3.4 44.15
C1003SC-500 C000779 Clear 1⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 500 55 1 10.8 96.75
C1004SC-300 C001143 Clear 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 300 55 1 8.8 70.70
C1006SC-250 C001459 Clear 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 250 55 1 9.0 64.70
C1009SC-275 C000809 Clear 5⁄16 7⁄16 1⁄16 275 50 1 11.7 76.40
C1011SC-230 C000821 Clear 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 230 45 1 11.4 69.65
C1016SC-100 C001463 Clear 1⁄2 5⁄8 1⁄16 100 45 1 6.8 38.95
C1020SC-100 C000850 Clear 5⁄8 3⁄4 1⁄16 100 30 1 8.1 46.30
C1024SC-50 C001162 Clear 3⁄4 1 1⁄8 50 35 1 10.1 56.90
C1026SC-40 C000874 Clear 1 11⁄4 1⁄8 40 25 1 10.4 54.85
43132400
COOO850
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than one quarter of one percent (0.25%) of lead by weight.
L

 F
R
E
E
*
6
  ORDERING     LENGTH WORKING  WEIGHT LIST
 MODEL  CODE COLOR I.D. O.D. WALL FT/COIL PRESSURE QTY EACH PRICE
        (psi @ 70°F)
 Polyethylene Tubing - Low Density
C000954
C000970
43131300
C000965
Bulk Open Coils
P2001-500 C001527 White 1⁄16 1⁄8 1⁄32 500 140 1 1.8 $44.15
P2002 C003175 White 1⁄8 3⁄16 1⁄32 500 140 1 3.1 56.80
P2003-500 C000954 White .170 1⁄4 .040 500 140 1 5.3 67.35
P2004 C003176 White 1⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 500 130 1 7.4 70.45
P2005 C003177 White 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 500 130 1 9.8 79.95
P2006-500 C000980 White 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 500 120 1 12.2 110.50
P2007-500 C000992 White 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 500 100 1 17.1 132.55
P2008 C003178 White 1⁄2 5⁄8 1⁄16 250 85 1 11.0 74.20
P2009-250 C001009 White 3⁄8 5⁄8 1⁄8 250 100 1 19.6 109.40
P2010-250 C001346 White 5⁄8 3⁄4 1⁄16 250 60 1 13.4 112.60
P2011-250 C001012 White 1⁄2 3⁄4 1⁄8 250 70 1 24.5 115.70
P2012 C003179 White 3⁄4 7⁄8 1⁄16 100 60 1 6.4 49.05
P2013-100 C001111 White 5⁄8 7⁄8 1⁄8 100 70 1 11.7 65.25
P2014 C003180 White 7⁄8 1 1⁄16 100 45 1 7.3 73.65
P2015 C001013 White 3⁄4 1 1⁄8 100 70 1 13.7 79.55
Cardboard Boxes
P2003A C000955 White .170 1⁄4 .040 100 140 1 2.1 14.95
P2004A C000970 White 1⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 100 130 1 2.5 16.85
P2005A C001467 White 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 100 130 1 3.0 21.05
P2006A-100 C001290 White 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 100 120 1 3.4 25.25
P2007A C000994 White 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 100 100 1 4.4 28.85
E-Z Dispenser Boxes
XPEB 43131200 White .170 1⁄4 .040 100 140 1 1.4 15.75
XPFD 43131300 White 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 100 130 1 2.3 23.15
XPGE 43131400 White 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 100 120 1 2.6 27.40
XPIG 43131600 White 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 100 100 1 4.0 30.50
XPKI 43131800 White 1⁄2 5⁄8 1⁄16 100 85 1 6.0 34.35
Dispenser Spools
P2003SC-500 C000965 White .170 1⁄4 .040 500 140 1 6.3 73.65
P2004SC-500 C000972 White 1⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄16 500 130 1 8.4 89.40
P2005SC-500 C000978 White 3⁄16 5⁄16 1⁄16 500 130 1 10.8 107.30
P2006SC-500 C000988 White 1⁄4 3⁄8 1⁄16 500 120 1 13.2 130.45
P2007SC-500 C001001 White 3⁄8 1⁄2 1⁄16 500 100 1 18.1 139.90
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than one quarter of one percent (0.25%) of lead by weight.
L
E
A

 F
R
E
E
*
7
  ORDERING     LENGTH WORKING  WEIGHT LIST
 MODEL  CODE COLOR I.D. O.D. WALL FT/COIL PRESSURE QTY EACH PRICE
        (psi @ 70°F)
 Water Hose
C001107
C003191
C001081
C003193
Bulk Open Coils with Fittings
WC5003-50 C001251 Blue 1⁄2” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH BLU 50 200 1 8.6 $43.90
WC5003-BLU-100 C001252 Blue 1⁄2” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH BLU 100 200 1 17.2 87.75
WC5004-50-BLU C003188 Blue 5⁄8” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH BLU 50 200 1 11.5 48.70
WC5004-RED-50 C001079 Red 5⁄8” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH RED 50 200 1 11.5 48.70
WC5004-RED-100 C001078 Red 5⁄8” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH RED 100 200 1 22.9 97.40
WC5004-50-YEL C003189 Yellow 5⁄8” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH YEL 50 200 1 11.5 48.70
WC5005-BLUE-50 C001107 Blue 3⁄4” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH BLU 50 200 1 9.8 52.70
WC5005-BLUE-100 C001080 Blue 3⁄4” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH BLU 100 200 1 19.7 105.40
WC5005-RED-50 C001083 Red 3⁄4” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH RED 50 200 1 9.8 52.70
WC5005-RED-100 C001081 Red 3⁄4” ID X 3⁄4” M FGH RED 100 200 1 19.7 105.40
Bulk Open Coils without Fittings
W5003-50-BLU C003190 Blue WATER HOSE 1⁄2” ID BLU 50 200 1 8.6 36.85
W5003-100-BLU C003191 Blue WATER HOSE 1⁄2” ID BLU 100 200 1 17.2 73.65
W5003-50-RED C003192 Red WATER HOSE 1⁄2” ID RED 50 200 1 8.6 36.85
W5003-100-RED C003193 Red WATER HOSE 1⁄2” ID RED 100 200 1 17.2 73.65
W5004-50-BLU C003194 Blue WATER HOSE 5⁄8” ID BLU 50 200 1 9.9 42.05
W5004 C001064 Blue WATER HOSE 5⁄8” ID BLU 100 200 1 19.9 84.20
W5004-RED-50 C001069 Red WATER HOSE 5⁄8” ID RED 50 200 1 9.9 42.05
W5004R C001067 Red WATER HOSE 5⁄8” ID RED 100 200 1 19.9 84.20
W5005-50 C001073 Blue WATER HOSE 3⁄4” ID BLU 50 200 1 9.9 47.35
W5005 C001070 Blue WATER HOSE 3⁄4” ID BLU 100 200 1 19.9 94.65
W5005-50-RED C003195 Red WATER HOSE 3⁄4” ID RED 50 200 1 9.9 47.35
W5005-RED-100 C001075 Red WATER HOSE 3⁄4” ID RED 100 200 1 19.9 94.65
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water contains less than one quarter of one percent (0.25%) of lead by weight.
8
  ORDERING     LENGTH WORKING  WEIGHT LIST
 MODEL  CODE COLOR I.D. O.D. WALL FT/COIL PRESSURE QTY EACH PRICE